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ROUTEMASTER
The Driver’s Seat of Choice
The National aftermarket school bus seat line-up spans all 

major school bus models and is designed to meet all of your 

drivers’ needs.  Offering three seat classes will provide you 

with the product and quality you’ve come to expect from 

National Seating products. 

These three models will provide all of the comfort features your 

drivers demand.  Routemaster 310 and 350 include a total 

of seven inches of fore/aft adjustment while the Routemaster 

640 includes almost nine inches of fore/aft adjsutment for 

improved pedal-reach over the competition’s seats.

THREE MODELS TO FIT ALL OF YOUR NEEDS
FEATURES INCLUDE OPTIONAL RIGHT HAND, DUAL, OR NO ARMRESTS, ADJUSTABLE LUMBAR FOR BACK 

SUPPORT, AND OPTIONAL SEAT HEATERS FOR IMPROVED DRIVER COMFORT.  11117 COMES IN YOUR CHOICE OF 

BLACK OR GREY COVERS AND 51118 AND 40245 COMES IN YOUR CHOICE OF CHARCOAL OR BLACK COVERS.  

ALL SEATS ARE MADE TO MEET OR EXCEED FVMSS 207, 210, 222, AND 302 SPECS.

ROUTEMASTER  640

SCHOOL  BUS  SEAT  W ITH  2 1 ”  W IDE  CUSH ION 

AND  HP  “DUAL-SHOCK ”  SUSPENS ION

SHOWN :  CHARCOAL  MORDURA

ROUTEMASTER  3 10

SCHOOL  BUS  SEAT  W ITH  2 1 ”  W IDE 

CUSH ION  AND  HE IGHT  ADJUSTER   

SHOWN :  GREY  V INYL
ROUTEMASTER  350

SCHOOL  BUS  SEAT  W ITH  2 1 ”  W IDE  CUSH ION 

AND  95  “DUAL-SHOCK ”  SUSPENS ION 

SHOWN :  CHARCOAL  MORDURA

SCHOOL BUS SEATS



ROUTEMASTER

VISIT YOUR DEALER AT:

50 Nances Creek Boulevard (PO Box 566) Piedmont, AL 36272  

1-800-459-7328 | www.nationalseating.com
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Another quality brand of Commercial Vehicle Group

facebook.com/nationalseating

twitter.com/nationalseating

V INYL  COVER
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Part No. 

11117.XXX

Description
Without 
armrests

Right hand 
armrest

Dual 
armrests

Routemaster 310 grey Vinyl
Routemaster 310 black Vinyl

11117.001
11117.005

11117.201
11117.205

11117.301
11117.305

Routemaster 350 charcoal Mordura
Routemaster 350 black Mordura

51118.066
51118.065

51118.266
51118.265

51118.366
51118.365

Routemaster 640 charcoal Mordura
Routemaster 640 black Mordura

40245.066
40245.065

40245.266
40245.265

40245.366
40245.365

Add “H” to the end for heater option
IC Bus applications require SK-1600 adaptor plate for direct installation

• 6” height adjuster
• Captain upper in rugged vinyl
• Ergonomic cushion with bolster support
• Two-position adjustable seat cushion
• Optional Seat heater for improved driver comfort
• Optional right hand or dual ratcheting adjustable 15” armrests or 

no armrests
• Mechanical lumbar support
• Seatbelt tethers
• 7” of fore/aft seat adjustment

ROUTEMASTER 310

• 6” air-ride suspension with dual shock
• Captain upper with durable Mordura cloth
• Optional Seat heater for improved driver comfort
• Optional right hand or dual ratcheting adjustable 15” 

armrests or no armrests
• Five-way adjustable seat cushion
• Adjustable air lumbar support
• Seatbelt tethers
• 7” fore/aft seat adjustment

ROUTEMASTER 350
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MORDURA  COVER
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Part No. 

51118.XXX

• 6” premium performance air-ride suspension with dual shock
• Commodore upper with durable Mordura cloth
• Premium wide cushion with air adjustable bolster support in 

the backrest and seat cushion
• Optional Seat heater for improved driver comfort
• Optional right hand or dual ratcheting adjustable 17” 

armrests or no armrests
• Six-way adjustable seat cushion
• One to three independently adjustable air lumbar support 

chambers
• Seatbelt tethers
• 8.8” of fore/aft seat adjustment

ROUTEMASTER 640

65

MORDURA  COVER

66
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40245.XXX


