



The Driver's Seat of Choice

The National aftermarket school bus seat line-up spans all major school bus models and is designed to meet all of your drivers' needs. Offering three seat classes will provide you with the product and quality you've come to expect from National Seating products. These three models will provide all of the comfort features your drivers demand. Routemaster 310 and 350 include a total of seven inches of fore/aft adjustment while the Routemaster 640 includes almost nine inches of fore/aft adjustment for improved pedal-reach over the competition's seats.



THREE MODELS TO FIT ALL OF YOUR NEEDS

FEATURES INCLUDE OPTIONAL RIGHT HAND, DUAL, OR NO ARMRESTS, ADJUSTABLE LUMBAR FOR BACK SUPPORT, AND OPTIONAL SEAT HEATERS FOR IMPROVED DRIVER COMFORT. 11117 COMES IN YOUR CHOICE OF BLACK OR GREY COVERS AND 51118 AND 40245 COMES IN YOUR CHOICE OF CHARCOAL OR BLACK COVERS. ALL SEATS ARE MADE TO MEET OR EXCEED FVMSS 207, 210, 222, AND 302 SPECS.

ROUTEMASTER



ROUTEMASTER 350

- 6" air-ride suspension with dual shock
- Captain upper with durable Mordura cloth
- Optional Seat heater for improved driver comfort
- Optional right hand or dual ratcheting adjustable 15"
- armrests or no armrests
- Five-way adjustable seat cushion
- Adjustable air lumbar support
- Seatbelt tethers
- 7" fore/aft seat adjustment



- 6" height adjuster
- Captain upper in rugged vinyl
- Ergonomic cushion with bolster support
- Two-position adjustable seat cushion
- Optional Seat heater for improved driver comfort
- Optional right hand or dual ratcheting adjustable 15" armrests or no armrests
- Mechanical lumbar support
- Seatbelt tethers
- 7" of fore/aft seat adjustment



Part No. 51118.XXX



ROUTEMASTER 640

- 6" premium performance air-ride suspension with dual shock
- Commodore upper with durable Mordura cloth
- Premium wide cushion with air adjustable bolster support in the backrest and seat cushion
- Optional Seat heater for improved driver comfort
- Optional right hand or dual ratcheting adjustable 17"
 armrests or no armrests
- Six-way adjustable seat cushion
- One to three independently adjustable air lumbar support chambers
- Seatbelt tethers
- 8.8" of fore/aft seat adjustment

Description	Without	Right hand	Dual
	armrests	armrest	armrests
Routemaster 310 grey Vinyl	11117.001	11117.201	11117.301
Routemaster 310 black Vinyl	11117.005	11117.205	11117.305
Routemaster 350 charcoal Mordura	51118.066	51118.266	51118.366
Routemaster 350 black Mordura	51118.065	51118.265	51118.365
Routemaster 640 charcoal Mordura	40245.066	40245.266	40245.366
Routemaster 640 black Mordura	40245.065	40245.265	40245.365

Add "H" to the end for heater option

IC Bus applications require SK-1600 adaptor plate for direct installation

facebook.com/nationalseating

twitter.com/nationalseating

Part No. 40245.XXX



VISIT YOUR DEALER AT:

50 Nances Creek Boulevard (PO Box 566) Piedmont, AL 36272 1-800-459-7328 | www.nationalseating.com

Another quality brand of Commercial Vehicle Group Copyright © 2016 CVG-Alabama, LLC. All rights reserved NS.3010.100716

